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Best Svimmer - Women

Girls, 2010 and younger - 4 of 9 Events

1. MILEVSKA, Mia 11 BETA 295 3
2. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 VAR2018 264 3
3. MILOSEVSKA, Lena 12 GPS 72 3
4. IVANOVSKA, Lorena 10 GPS 169 2
5. IVANOVSKA, Dea 10 JUG 130 2

NASKOVA, Fila 10 CEL 130 2
7. BUDZAKOVSKA, Teona 12 OLI 53 1
8. BOGDANOVA, Jasna 10 CEL 23 1

Girls, YOB 2008 - 2009 - 4 of 9 Events

1. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 BETA 730 3
2. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 ORI 577 3
3. TANUROVSKI, Neda 08 VAR2018 526 3
4. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 BETA 510 3
5. KIRANDJIK, Teodora 08 BETA 490 3
6. KARALIEVA, Anja 08 BETA 481 3
7. MARKOVIC, Jovana 08 BETA 447 3
8. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 BETA 387 3
9. LJUBECKIJ, Jovana 08 BETA 309 3

10. NIKOLOVSKA, Elena 08 GPS 192 2
11. POPOVSKA, Jana 09 JUG 129 2
12. NAUMOVA, Ivona 08 CEL 125 2
13. MAGJOVSKA, Kalina 09 GPS 39 2
14. PEPOSKA, Sara 08 GPS 42 1
15. RUSTEMI, Melika 09 GPS 36 1

Girls, YOB 2006 - 2007 - 8 of 9 Events

1. ANGELOVSKA, Jana 06 BETA 1199 3
2. MLADENOVKJ, Bjanka 06 BETA 933 3
3. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 BETA 804 3
4. SIMONOVSKA, Mila 07 BETA 592 3
5. GOSEVA, Rosana 07 BETA 540 3
6. ANDONOVSKI , Antonija 06 CEL 497 3
7. NAUMOVSKA, Iva 07 BETA 490 3
8. KOTEVSKA, Ana 06 JUG 419 3
9. ZASEVSKA , Veronika 06 CEL 217 3

10. SPASEVSKA, Jasna 07 GPS 176 2
11. JOVANOVIKJ, Monika 07 GPS 78 2
12. DODEVSKA, Dela 07 GPS 55 2
13. RUSTEMI, Erza 07 GPS 19 1
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Girls, YOB 2004 - 2005 - 7 of 9 Events

1. LAZAREVSKA, Ana 04 OLI 711 3
2. MILEVSKA, Matea 05 BETA 696 3
3. PETRUSEVSKA, Irina 04 ORI 692 3
4. VELKOVSKA, Sofija 05 BETA 495 3
5. DELOVSKA, Marija 05 JUG 259 3
6. FILIPOVSKA, Srna 05 GPS 150 2
7. PLAKAJ, Anisa 04 GPS 60 1

Women, Open - 8 of 9 Events

1. ANGELOVSKA, Jana 06 BETA 1199 3
2. MLADENOVKJ, Bjanka 06 BETA 933 3
3. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 BETA 804 3
4. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 BETA 730 3
5. LAZAREVSKA, Ana 04 OLI 711 3
6. MILEVSKA, Matea 05 BETA 696 3
7. PETRUSEVSKA, Irina 04 ORI 692 3
8. SIMONOVSKA, Mila 07 BETA 592 3
9. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 ORI 577 3

10. IVANOVSKA, Mila 03 JUG 568 3
11. GOSEVA, Rosana 07 BETA 540 3
12. TANUROVSKI, Neda 08 VAR2018 526 3
13. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 BETA 510 3
14. ANDONOVSKI , Antonija 06 CEL 497 3
15. VELKOVSKA, Sofija 05 BETA 495 3
16. KIRANDJIK, Teodora 08 BETA 490 3

NAUMOVSKA, Iva 07 BETA 490 3
18. KARALIEVA, Anja 08 BETA 481 3
19. MARKOVIC, Jovana 08 BETA 447 3
20. KOTEVSKA, Ana 06 JUG 419 3
21. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 BETA 387 3
22. LJUBECKIJ, Jovana 08 BETA 309 3
23. MILEVSKA, Mia 11 BETA 295 3
24. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 VAR2018 264 3
25. DELOVSKA, Marija 05 JUG 259 3
26. ZASEVSKA , Veronika 06 CEL 217 3
27. MILOSEVSKA, Lena 12 GPS 72 3
28. NIKOLOVSKA, Elena 08 GPS 192 2
29. SPASEVSKA, Jasna 07 GPS 176 2
30. IVANOVSKA, Lorena 10 GPS 169 2
31. FILIPOVSKA, Srna 05 GPS 150 2
32. IVANOVSKA, Dea 10 JUG 130 2

NASKOVA, Fila 10 CEL 130 2
34. POPOVSKA, Jana 09 JUG 129 2
35. NAUMOVA, Ivona 08 CEL 125 2
36. JOVANOVIKJ, Monika 07 GPS 78 2
37. DODEVSKA, Dela 07 GPS 55 2
38. MAGJOVSKA, Kalina 09 GPS 39 2
39. PLAKAJ, Anisa 04 GPS 60 1
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40. BUDZAKOVSKA, Teona 12 OLI 53 1
41. PEPOSKA, Sara 08 GPS 42 1
42. RUSTEMI, Melika 09 GPS 36 1
43. BOGDANOVA, Jasna 10 CEL 23 1
44. RUSTEMI, Erza 07 GPS 19 1


